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              Analog Devices AD420ARZ-32
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 SOIC-24-300mil

 Description
 
                 SOIC-24-300mil  Digital To Analog Converters (DACs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $20.8664
                      	$ 20.87
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $18.4991
                      	$ 184.99
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $18.1253
                      	$ 543.76
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $17.5637
                      	$ 1756.37



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  